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FRIERE | Banh Pizza dém Khuya

FRERE | Thuc don an khuya

All Pizza is San Marzano tomato base with Fior

Di Latte cheesefif LbiE LB AFIAnESHEHEIL

aps .. s % = 4 e A
BEER BATTER CHIPS $7.50 CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER $12.50 Lp v e AR G e T
with aioli sauce Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, aioli
EEREGE T EERE 50, BT BRH#MR, £, 2+, ik
Khoai tay udp bia chién gid kém sét aioli ERERNES HAWAIIAN $16.00

EST. 2017 Uc ga chién, xa lach, phd mai, sét aioli Sliced leg ham, pineapple : e
CRISPY BATTER POTATO WEDGES $9.00 ERRLLRE, NBRF, BB | Thit ngudi, difa
with sour cream & sweet chilli SEAFOOD PLATTER $17.00
iR B MR SR E x with chips & tartare sauce PEPPERONI $17.50
Khoai ty miéng I8n chién gion kém sét kem VeI Al B R0 E Tomato, pepperoni, cheese
chua va tudng 8t ngot D6 bién chién tong hgp kem khoai tay chién BB LLE, EAMMERANEREZ L
CAFE va sot tartare Ca chua, xtc xich, ph6é mai
DIGGERS BURGER $12.50
Angus beef patty, lettuce, tomato, FISH & CHIPS $16.00 HOUSE SUPREME $20.50
caramelized onion, cheese, smoky BBQ Crumbed whiting fillet, batter chips, Ham, salami, chorizo, bacon, capsicum,
:HCG{ = s < = tartare sauce pineapple, onion, olives, mushroom
BPRE, &R in + I, 55 &N, KR, Ve BE, EABRTERN, RIEREE, BELLE, AR, BARIERRIES, B, %
z;t, Eéﬂ@%%ﬁﬁﬂ\ﬁﬁ%? . - BE8HT W, SERE, FE, BB, B
Thit bo, xa lach, hanh tay nudng, ca chua, Phi & ca chién, khoai tay chién va sot tartare Thit ngudi, xuc xich salami va chorizo, thit

pho6 mai, s6t BBQ heo xdng khdi, 8t chudng, difa, hanh tay,

qua 6-liu, n@m

VEG SUPREME $17.50

Mushroom, olives, capsicum, onion,
pineapple, rocket

ZREGILE, BLE, M8, W, FE, KE,
KT

Nam, qua 6-liu, 6t chudng, hanh tay, dua,
rau xanh




BEVERAGES 1 | Gisi knat

COFFEE | ca phé

Short Black
Macchiato
Piccolo

Long Black
Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Taro Latte
Dirty Chai Latte

Vietnamese Coffee
(Black/White) (Hot/Cold)

Affogato
(ice cream with an espresso shot)

TEA % |12

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green Tea
Camonmile | Peppermint

ICED DRINKS :xszgrst| 96 usng c6 da
Iced Latte

Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate

EXTRAS
Extra Espresso Shot | Soy | Almond Milk

Caramel | Hazelnut | Vanilla

MILK SHAKES % | sira lic

Chocolate | Strawberry | Vanilla
Banana | Caramel

Extra Ice Cream

Extra Syrup

O

REG

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

- AU @g Menw B

$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00

$3.80

$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$0.50
$0.50

$6.50

$2.00
$0.50

£ H%ZKE | Thuc Dan Ca Ngay 9:00 AM - 10:00 PM £ _£9:00-#4-10:00 9:00 sang - 10:00 t6i

BACON & EGG ROLL

Bacon, egg, cheese & BBQ sauce in a milk bun
MEERNDER,NE,Z L EETRNESD

Thit heo x6ng khoi, triing, phé mai, sét bbg, banh bao

BLT TOASTED SANDWICH

Bacon, lettuce, tomato & BBQ sauce

B, £ 3, B/, BETIES L

Thit heo x6ng khdi, triing, xa lach, ca chua, s6t BBQ

SOLDIERS BIG BREAKFAST

Bacon, sausage, egg, mushroom, tomato,
hash brown & toast

BEHARE, BN, &, NE, B, B, B0zt
Thit heo x6ng khoi, xtic xich, triing, ca chua, banh
khoai tdy chién, banh mi nuéng

BEER BATTER CHIPS

with aioli sauce
M ER BRI E R E
Khoai tdy udp bia chién gio kém sét aioli

CRISPY BATTER POTATO WEDGES

with sour cream & sweet chilli
B R E ARERRER, HERE

Khoai tdy miéng l8n chién gion kem sét kem chua va tuong 6t ngot

SWEET POTATO CHIPS

with sour cream & sweet chilli
HERERTE, HRE
Khoai lang chién kém sét kem chua va tudgng 6t ngot

DIGGERS BURGER

Angus beef patty, lettuce, caramelised onion,
tomato, cheese, smoky BBQ sauce

BFTER, TIRETGIRGR, £, EIEEE, B, 21,
EEEEARINED

Thit bo, xa lach, hanh tay nudng, ca chua, phé mai, st BBQ

$9.00

$9.50

$16.50

$7.50

$9.00

$9.50

$12.50

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER $12.50
Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, cheese, aioli

¥4, BB BREMA, £X, 2+, MERRERNES

Uc ga chién, xa lach, phd mai, sét aioli

SEAFOOD PLATTER $17.00
with chips & tartare sauce

VB IRAC BB E

D6 bién chién téng hgp kém khoai ty chién va sét tartare

FISH & CHIPS $16.00

Crumbed whiting fillet, batter chips, tartare sauce
FRER, EOBRTERR, GRFEN, Bt
Phi & ca chién, khoai tay chién va sét tartare

ADD EXTRA SIDES:

EESV AN | Thém cac mon an kem

CHIPS =5 | khoai tay chién $3.50
BACON =15 | Khoai tay chién $3.50

EGG 2= | Tring $2.00 EACH
SALAD ;4 | salad $3.00

PIZZA 12" pizza oNLY AVAILABLE FROM 1AM
tERE 12mf

GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

Garlic sauce, cheese
e T EHERE | S6t toi, b

$11.00

All Pizza is San Marzano tomato base with Fior Di Latte

cheeseffif LEEHUBATIAEAERIEIUIFERZ T | Tat ca cac loai banh
pizza déu dudc phu sét ca chua San Marzano va phd mai Fior Di Latte

MARGHERITA

Tomato, cheese, fresh basil
IEREBIALLRE, Fhh, 2L, A% | Ca chua, phd mai, rau qué tugi

$15.50

HAWAIIAN
Sliced leg ham, pineapple

ERRIEE, ABRE, 5E#E | Thit ngudi, dda

$16.00

PEPPERONI
Tomato, pepperoni, cheese
BEXBBEILE, BATMERAFERRER S

Ca chua, xtc xich, phd mai

$17.50

HOUSE SUPREME

Ham, salami, chorizo, bacon, capsicum, pineapple,
onion, olives, mushroom

EEILE, AR, BAFIER NS, @R, B, TRiE, FR, s B
23

Thit ngudi, xdc xich salami va chorizo, thit heo xong khéi, 6t
chudng, dda, hanh tay, qua 6-liu, nam

$20.50

VEG SUPREME

Mushroom, olives, capsicum, onion, pineapple,
rocket

RREGILE, BLE, BiE, M, FE, EE, AFx

Nam, qua 6-liu, 8t chudng, hanh tay, dla, rau xanh

$17.50

MEAT LOVER

Leg, salami, chorizo, red onion
RABEEZE, M, BEANERRERR, BRIDER
Thit ngudi, xdc xich salami va chorizo, hanh tim muéi

$21.00

HOT & SPICY

Peppered Salami, hot coppa, pepperoni, capsicum,

crushed chilli

AR E RS, B E R R E G, BRI ERE R, RN, SRR

Xuc xich salami cay, thit ngudi coppa cay, pepperoni, o

$20.00

Gt chudng va bot

EXTRA PIZZA TOPPINGS
MEAT OPTIONS: $2

Pepperoni

VEGGIE OPTIONS: $1

Mushroom
Ham Olives
SEIEIl Onions
Chorizo Pineapple
Bacon Capsicum
Prawns $5.00 Cheese



